
COMPLEX CARDIOVASCULAR THERAPEUTICS

CT
Skill-up
Seminar
Course Details:
Over the past decade Cardiac CT has advanced to an effective tool for assessing coronary artery disease. With the ability of evaluating 
(1) coronary plaques characteristics, (2) severity and extent of calcified coronary artery segments and (3) coronary arteries beyond 
chronic total occlusions, Cardiac CT still holds enormous potential as a PCI supporting tool. While PCI success rates can be further 
improved, integrated CT information helps to stratify procedural risk and reduce complications. For this purpose, however, analyzing 
Cardiac CT by the PCI operator himself is essential.
The present course aims to introduce the novel, user-friendly “Sliding Slab MIP” method, and to demonstrate how to take full 
advantage of Cardiac CT imaging in your daily PCI cases. Please join us to learn and experience the potential of cardiac MDCT.
Since there is a limited capacity of 12 attendees per session, it is highly recommended that you register as early as possible.

Side Menu:
We kindly invite you to bring your own case data in DICOM format (300-400 axial data set) for analysis during break time.

Supported by: Canon Lifecare Solutions Inc. / GE Ziosoft, Inc. / GE Healthcare Japan Corporation

Satoru Sumitsuji (Osaka University) Seiko Ide (Osaka University), Ryosuke Kametani (Nagoya Tokushukai General Hospital)

Tadashi Kuroda (Osaka Medical center for Cancer and Cardiovascular Diseases)

Masaaki Okutsu (Nozaki Tokushukai Hospital), Yoshihiro Takeda (Osaka Medical College)

Akimitsu Tanaka (Nagoya Tokushukai General Hospital), Keita Yamasaki (Osaka University)

Fundamental Course

The basic operation and diagnostic methods of 
“Sliding Slab MIP” will be explained.

Advanced Course

A seminar working with doctors who have already learned 
the basic operation of “Sliding Slab MIP”. 
Discussions will be made according to your own analysis 
of the practical cases.

Dates October 30 Thu. - November 1 Sat., 2014

Venue Kobe International Exhibition Hall 1, Exhibition Hall

Course Director Course Co-Directors

Pre-registration is required. For details, please visit CCT2014 website:
http://cct.gr.jp/2014/coronary/handson.html

Medical / Co-medicalfor

Medicalfor

Q&A by English will be acceptable

All sessions will be held in Japanese. However, English speaking assistant is available for all sessions.

Schedule

10:00-11:30

14:00-15:30

16:00-17:30

10:00-11:30

14:00-15:30

16:00-17:30

10:00-11:30

13:30-15:00

10/30
(Thu.)

10/31
(Fri.)

11/1
(Sat.)

Date Time CapacitySession Course

Fundamental

Advanced

Fundamental

Fundamental

Advanced

Fundamental

Advanced

Fundamental

12

6

12

12

6

12

6

12

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H


