

Course Director

Satoru Sumitsuji (Osaka University)

Course Co-Directors

Seiko Ide (Osaka University), Ryosuke Kametani (Nagoya Tokushukai General Hospital)
Tadashi Kuroda (Osaka Medical center for Cancer and Cardiovascular Diseases)
Masaaki Okutsu (Nozaki Tokushukai Hospital), Yoshihiro Takeda (Osaka Medical College)
Akimitsu Tanaka (Nagoya Tokushukai General Hospital), Keita Yamasaki (Osaka University)

Course Details:

Over the past decade Cardiac CT has advanced to an effective tool for assessing coronary artery disease. With the ability of evaluating (1) coronary plaques characteristics, (2) severity and extent of calcified coronary artery segments and (3) coronary arteries beyond chronic total occlusions, Cardiac CT still holds enormous potential as a PCI supporting tool. While PCI success rates can be further improved, integrated CT information helps to stratify procedural risk and reduce complications. For this purpose, however, analyzing Cardiac CT by the PCI operator himself is essential.

The present course aims to introduce the novel, user-friendly "Sliding Slab MIP" method, and to demonstrate how to take full advantage of Cardiac CT imaging in your daily PCI cases. Please join us to learn and experience the potential of cardiac MDCT. Since there is a limited capacity of 12 attendees per session, it is highly recommended that you register as early as possible.

Side Menu:

We kindly invite you to bring your own case data in DICOM format (300-400 axial data set) for analysis during break time.

All sessions will be held in Japanese. However, English speaking assistant is available for all sessions.

Fundamental Course

for Medical / Co-medical

The basic operation and diagnostic methods of "Sliding Slab MIP" will be explained.

Advanced Course

for Medical

A seminar working with doctors who have already learned the basic operation of "Sliding Slab MIP".

Discussions will be made according to your own analysis of the practical cases.

Schedule

Date	Session	Time	Course	Capacity
10/30 (Thu.)	A	10:00-11:30	Fundamental	12
	B	14:00-15:30	Advanced	6
	C	16:00-17:30	Fundamental	12
10/31 (Fri.)		10:00-11:30	Fundamental	12
	=	14:00-15:30	Advanced	6
		16:00-17:30	Fundamental	12
11/1 (Sat.)	G	10:00-11:30	Advanced	6
		13:30-15:00	Fundamental	12

Q&A by English will be acceptable

Pre-registration is required. For details, please visit CCT2014 website: http://cct.gr.jp/2014/coronary/handson.html